MALAYSIAN GRIEF RESPONSE
& ORGAN DONATION

TRAINING MYGRODA

DEWAN AMINUDDIN BAKI, for Private SECtor

REGISTER HERE

WISMA SEJARAH, KUALA LUMPUR

(¢ 8§
+9&10 SEPTEMBER 2025

MEMBER: RM 1,800/PER PAX
NON-MEMBER: RM 2,700/PER PAX

COURSE OUTLINE

MSQH in collaboration with the National Transplant Resource Centre are
working together to organize Malaysian Grief Response & Organ Donation
Training or better known as MyGRODA. This workshop mainly targeted to
private hospitals across the country.

MyGRODA is a groundbreaking initiative that aims to improve healthcare
services in the field of deceased organ and tissue donation. As the first
course of its kind targeted specifically towards healthcare workers
involved in this field, MyGRODA is designed to provide a comprehensive
set of skills and knowledge necessary to effectively manage grief in
bereaved families.

‘ : r//' O

~

Jointly organized by:

(© +603-26812232 X +603-26812230 & www.msah.commy (2 thm@msah.com.my



OBJECTIVES

\,

r1.To create awareness among hospital staff regarding organ donation and transplantation in Malaysia. Hospital staff will be able to differentiate‘
between organ donation and transplantation as well as understand the needs to reduce the number of patients in the waiting list.
2.To guide private hospitals in setting up TOP teams, explain the roles of TOP team members and describe the workflow of organ/tissue
donation.
3.Educate hospital staff on brain death thus enabling them to explain brain death to fellow colleagues and the public.
4.To identify and understand grief and bereavement, learn techniques in breaking bad news and handling bereaving family members.
5.To educate hospital staff on family communication and organ donation conversation.
6.To educate hospital staff on the role and function of the National Transplant Resource Centre.

PROGRAMME

DAY 119 SEPTEMBER 2025

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

09:00 AM
09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 PM

12:15 PM

01:15 PM

02:30 PM

04:30 PM

Q

(© +603-26812232

Registration

Welcome Remarks & Preamble

Pre - Test
Objective & Ice breaking

Tea Break

MSQH Standards Requirement on Organ Donation and
Grievances

Organ Donation & Transplantation in Malaysia

Overview of Brain Death & Donor Management
Lunch Break

Organ Donation Process, Medico-Legal Process
and the Role of the TOP Team

Q & A Session , End of Day 1

Q +603-26812230 @ www.msgh.com.my

DAY 2 | 10 SEPTEMBER 2025

ﬁ
08:00 AM

08:30 AM

09:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

04:00 PM
04:30 PM

Q

Registration

Overview on Grief & Bereavement: Grief Process
& Ways for Healthcare Professional to be
Effective

Effective Communications Skills in Handling
Grieving Family: Strategy for breaking bad news

Tea Break

Organ Donation Conversation

Q & A Session

Lunch Break

Organ Donation Awareness

Post - Test Answer & Small Role Plays
Debriefing & Wrap up

Photo Session, End of Training

Jointly organized by:

@ tnm@msqgh.com.my




