MALAYSIAN GRIEF RESPONSE & ORGAN DONATION TRAINING MYGRODA for Private Sector



DEWAN AMINUDDIN BAKI, WISMA SEJARAH, KUALA LUMPUR



9 & 10 SEPTEMBER 2025



MEMBER: RM 1,800/PER PAX NON-MEMBER: RM 2,700/PER PAX



REGISTER HERE



COURSE OUTLINE

MSQH in collaboration with the National Transplant Resource Centre are working together to organize Malaysian Grief Response & Organ Donation Training or better known as MyGRODA. This workshop mainly targeted to private hospitals across the country.

MyGRODA is a groundbreaking initiative that aims to improve healthcare services in the field of deceased organ and tissue donation. As the first course of its kind targeted specifically towards healthcare workers involved in this field, MyGRODA is designed to provide a comprehensive set of skills and knowledge necessary to effectively manage grief in bereaved families.















OBJECTIVES

- 1. To create awareness among hospital staff regarding organ donation and transplantation in Malaysia. Hospital staff will be able to differentiate between organ donation and transplantation as well as understand the needs to reduce the number of patients in the waiting list.
- 2. To guide private hospitals in setting up TOP teams, explain the roles of TOP team members and describe the workflow of organ/tissue donation.
- 3. Educate hospital staff on brain death thus enabling them to explain brain death to fellow colleagues and the public.
- 4. To identify and understand grief and bereavement, learn techniques in breaking bad news and handling bereaving family members.
- 5. To educate hospital staff on family communication and organ donation conversation.
- 6. To educate hospital staff on the role and function of the National Transplant Resource Centre.

PROGRAMME

DAY 1 | 9 SEPTEMBER 2025

08:00 AM	Registration
08:30 AM	Welcome Remarks & Preamble
09:00 AM	Pre - Test
09:30 AM	Objective & Ice breaking
10:00 AM	Tea Break
10:30 AM	MSQH Standards Requirement on Organ Donation and Grievances
11:30 PM	Organ Donation & Transplantation in Malaysia
12:15 PM	Overview of Brain Death & Donor Management
01:15 PM	Lunch Break
02:30 PM	Organ Donation Process, Medico-Legal Process and the Role of the TOP Team
04:30 PM	Q & A Session , End of Day 1

DAY 2 | 10 SEPTEMBER 2025

08:00 AM	Registration
08:30 AM	Overview on Grief & Bereavement: Grief Process & Ways for Healthcare Professional to be Effective
09:30 AM	Effective Communications Skills in Handling Grieving Family: Strategy for breaking bad news
10:30 AM	Tea Break
11:00 AM	Organ Donation Conversation
12:30 PM	Q & A Session
01:00 PM	Lunch Break
02:00 PM	Organ Donation Awareness
03:00 PM	Post - Test Answer & Small Role Plays
04:00 PM	Debriefing & Wrap up
04:30 PM	Photo Session, End of Training











